Extras de cont

Conturi operationale
Numar cont

Perioada de timp :

22512870381

De la :23/01/2025 Pina la: 26/01/2025
MDL 1,228,658.34

Sold initial :
Numar Data
tranzactiei
1 23/01/2025
2 23/01/2025
3 23/01/2025
4 23/01/2025
5 23/01/2025

Total

Total perioada

Numar
document
5645547100
5645587700
6571218201

6538125005

5875
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MOLDOVA EUROPEANA

Contra parte

PROSPERUS-CONS
S.R.L.

PROSPERUS-CONS
S.R.L.

PROSPERUS-CONS
S.R.L.

PROSPERUS-CONS
S.R.L.

(R)SR.L.
EXCAVATERRA GRUP

Cod fiscal
contraparte
1002600003778
1002600003778
1002600003778

1011600042056

1024605008512

Descriere tranzactie

Incasare comisioane LD
LD2435300056

Incasare comisioane LD
LD2501500017

Incasare comisioane LD
LD2317400342

Dobinda achitata
LD2317800101

PLATA PU SERV
EXCAVATOR CONF CONT
F N DIN 23.01.25

Debit (MDL)
200.00
200.00

1,961.63
10,137.55

100,000.00

112,499.18
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Credit (MDL)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

00.00

MDL 1,116,159.16
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